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Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

1 ITA 209859 BENINI FLORIANI Chiara **.ITA 1 4 23 2 1 1 1 4 17 3 40 57.0 

2 SGP 209145 CHEN Simone **.SGP 23 1 1 7 2 13 5 26 4 9 2 67.0 

3 ITA 212296 CINGOLANI Giorgia **.ITA 15 1 2 5 3 29 2 3 5 30 39 95.0 

4 BEL 213479 VERSTRAELEN Eline **.BEL 13 4 3 1 16 3 8 8 79 1 45 102.0 

5 NED 212977 IJBEN Marissa **.NED 7 3 25 7 24 15 6 37 15 6 1 109.0 

6 AUS 211477 FERGUSON Mina **.AUS 10 11 22 3 3 4 22 13 20 4 19 109.0 

7 ESP 202468 HIMMES Lara **.ESP 11 24 20 10 1 2 10 5 26 19 17 119.0 

8 CYP 213624 U17 MAKRI Marilena **.CYP 17 22 14 1 4 6 3 46 1 53 12 126.0 

9 ARG 210838 RODRIGUEZ Manuela **.ARG 26 2 2 29 10 23 21 18 25 11 4 142.0 

10 CRO 211882 BALAS Ursula **.CRO 2 31 1 2 6 10 25 15 49 10 52 151.0 

11 AUS 212283 WILSON Brooke **.AUS 5 13 8 11 18 37 4 53 7 20 29 152.0 

12 ITA 212483 GIULIA CICCHINE Maria **.ITA 8 5 15 8 2 27 30 10 38 42 11 154.0 

13 ITA 212297 U18 ROSA GINEVRA **.ITA 14 36 32 22 7 7 13 12 52 8 6 157.0 

14 CRO 212771 MUJESIC Sara **.CRO 1 29 48 6 37 5 11 9 51 2 31 179.0 

15 BEL 207176 DE BRUYCKER Anna **.BEL 35 6 9 14 8 14 48 11 19 17 51 181.0 

16 SGP 197423 LAI Jodie **.SGP 3 2 6 33 15 32 70 2 50 7 41 191.0 

17 NOR 206362 U17 FJON Hanna Katle **.NOR 2 6 42 4 13 61 18 23 70 16 8 193.0 

18 ITA 212030 PALANTI Alessia **.ITA 6 25 16 10 4 18 9 36 36 33 44 193.0 

19 CYP 211881 TOTOU Stavri **.CYP 24 32 21 20 16 31 35 20 2 28 3 197.0 

20 IND 210440 TOMAR Harshita **.IND 18 10 7 37 51 17 15 RET 35 15 5 210.0 

21 NOR 208533 U17 WANG Amalie **.NOR 46 47 4 6 14 24 53 14 6 29 25 215.0 

22 GBR 214005 CHILDERLEY Abigail **.GBR 26 38 4 8 9 12 26 48 31 27 35 216.0 

23 POL 210821 U17 BRZOSKA Kinga **.POL 3 35 7 9 38 47 7 47 9 26 47 228.0 

24 JPN 184041 SUDA Emiko **.JPN 21 16 12 19 34 49 36 19 23 63 13 242.0 

25 THA 210250 MONTGOMERY Sophia **.THA 28 22 32 17 40 21 27 22 32 12 30 243.0 

26 FRA 211893 LIANDIER Lilimarie **.FRA 9 7 44 18 23 11 57 24 48 23 43 250.0 

27 ITA 214146 ARSENI Sara Martina **.ITA 14 27 19 28 8 39 28 75 14 76 10 262.0 

28 GBR 213150 BEARDSALL Elizabeth **.GBR 44 12 21 3 62 30 31 30 22 22 65 277.0 

29 ITA 213164 U15 IUORIO Alina **.ITA 16 7 29 36 42 16 54 BFD 28 24 26 278.0 

30 CRO 210744 U17 MANESTAR Nika **.CRO 42 8 18 11 18 45 61 1 59 37 42 281.0 

31 RUS 213750 GROMOVA KSENIIA **.RUS 19 11 46 47 19 44 55 40 21 5 32 284.0 

32 THA 212806 WANGSUK Chanakchon **.THA 25 18 35 24 44 41 50 25 18 44 14 288.0 

33 GRE 186672 GARI Melina-Dorothea **.GRE 4 30 58 41 17 19 37 38 54 45 9 294.0 

34 SGP 197840 LEE Riane **.SGP 22 17 3 12 32 35 40 70 53 14 67 295.0 

35 ESP 198832 MARTINEZ Maria **.ESP 7 49 39 46 5 71 17 60 3 51 20 297.0 

36 GRE 213810 GEORGOSTATHI Georgia **.GRE 33 19 47 21 30 51 39 32 41 21 16 299.0 

37 ITA 213170 SAVELLI Sara **.ITA 13 54 43 48 25 34 14 35 27 40 21 300.0 

38 HKG 208689 WONG Emily **.HKG 30 3 28 12 20 9 64 64 16 60 60 302.0 

39 GBR 213540 BARRETT Coco **.GBR 51 5 9 16 13 28 34 56 42 54 58 308.0 

40 SWE 204711 U18 FORSSEN Tindra **.SWE 20 46 17 43 40 8 60 41 43 43 7 308.0 

41 RUS 207575 LOMAKINA Angelina **.RUS 32 33 28 31 10 50 46 6 65 56 18 310.0 

42 POL 183368 KORSZON Marcelina **.POL 33 23 11 16 7 67 20 73 40 55 38 310.0 

43 ISR 196327 SILES Noa **.ISR 34 45 38 15 50 26 33 65 33 18 23 315.0 

44 SUI 205706 U17 BAUDET Rosine **.SUI 27 16 64 15 6 54 23 50 37 32 63 323.0 

45 TUR 210789 IKIZLER Ece Asya **.TUR 36 9 10 BFD 17 42 44 17 12 64 72 323.0 

46 RUS 210759 FREIGANG Kristina **.RUS 5 21 5 35 37 22 SCP 62 UFD 78 28 332.0 

47 DEN 211868 HEEGAARD Josephine **.DEN 21 38 41 9 33 40 56 39 8 48 64 333.0 

48 POL 205136 U15 NIEZABITOWSKA Lilly May **.POL 15 29 26 13 29 56 76 54 73 13 27 335.0 

49 FIN 201553 TANHUANPAA Lilian **.FIN 37 27 11 26 14 55 RET 27 10 59 75 341.0 

50 PER 204574 WIELAND Frances **.PER 32 21 5 27 28 20 42 31 63 74 76 343.0 

51 GBR 212951 U16 NICHOLLS Flo **.GBR 64 30 10 21 12 48 19 16 67 SCP 71 358.0 

52 POL 197541 SOBCZAK Klara **.POL 45 36 36 5 36 63 47 49 11 35 59 359.0 

53 NOR 207105 EIRIN VABO Karoline **.NOR 18 43 8 BFD 15 64 62 29 45 39 37 360.0 
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54 NED 211160 FLEUR VAN DER VALK Anne **.NED 17 47 13 26 26 62 12 68 39 58 62 362.0 

55 ESP 204002 HERNANDEZ PENA Isabel **.ESP 39 9 57 45 24 46 29 34 62 31 54 368.0 

56 GRE 212494 KALAITZOGLIDOU Galini **.GRE BFD 12 24 27 45 70 45 58 13 38 36 368.0 

57 GRE 197243 VASTARDI Aikaterini Anna **.GRE 20 32 61 22 42 65 43 28 61 34 34 377.0 

58 SWE 213738 U17 LANDMARK Karolina **.SWE 45 59 17 13 33 69 66 44 30 25 48 380.0 

59 ITA 214027 U16 INI Beatrice **.ITA 41 49 19 39 12 58 24 66 55 66 22 385.0 

60 HKG 196511 KEG Emily **.HKG 8 28 53 33 26 53 49 61 57 41 46 394.0 

61 ESP 206031 SIERRA CARROZA Alba **.ESP 36 44 27 23 48 25 59 42 74 69 24 397.0 

62 ITA 210904 PARADISI Sofia **.ITA 40 8 23 44 67 43 63 51 34 46 53 405.0 

63 TUR 201981 ERKAN Zülal Alev **.TUR BFD 37 33 51 9 52 38 21 68 47 50 406.0 

64 ESP 213009 RAHOLA Mariona **.ESP 19 10 51 31 57 59 41 43 46 49 BFD 406.0 

65 ITA 209849 U18 FINOTELLO Clara **.ITA 39 51 14 30 22 38 67 71 60 50 49 420.0 

66 POL 213144 SZULC Laura **.POL 41 54 56 23 21 68 32 63 47 57 33 427.0 

67 CRO 193080 U18 MILIC Mare **.CRO 6 71 UFD 4 5 75 65 7 75 65 66 439.0 

68 GER 212757 U16 PAPENTHIN Gesa B .048 PYC 25 17 37 46 27 36 69 59 64 62 68 441.0 

69 RUS 212313 SOLOVEICHICK Polina **.RUS 4 62 15 49 32 66 58 69 44 61 55 446.0 

70 ITA 213163 BOLZONELLA Gaia **.ITA 12 33 41 43 41 72 73 45 69 36 56 448.0 

71 ISR 205331 SILES Shira **.ISR 43 34 35 14 66 60 68 57 24 52 70 453.0 

72 SWE 211113 ENGDAHL Sissel **.SWE 48 15 36 41 45 33 71 67 29 70 BFD 455.0 

73 FRA 211859 POLI Julie **.FRA 58 41 13 19 63 57 52 33 58 68 69 462.0 

74 GER 212997 U16 SIEMANN Josefine N .075 WYCA 16 64 34 45 23 74 51 55 66 72 61 487.0 

75 POL 180742 NADRZEWIA Natalia **.POL 35 23 30 58 30 77 75 76 DNE 77 15 498.0 

76 NED 212986 VAN EMPEL Ghislaine **.NED 54 19 UFD 37 27 73 77 52 56 71 57 523.0 

77 POL 201013 SLUSARSKA Nawojka **.POL 29 42 6 69 59 78 74 74 72 73 74 572.0 

78 GBR 213533 WARBURTON Catie **.GBR 11 55 16 53 74 76 72 72 71 75 73 572.0 

79 GRE 200702 KAGIALI Marina **.GRE 37 50 57 UFD 11 4 4 42 1 21 4 231.0 

80 NED 210771 SCHORTINGHUIS Marijn **.NED BFD 58 30 32 28 10 42 8 16 5 2 231.0 

81 ISR 200689 MIZRAHI Romi **.ISR 27 76 51 20 56 47 5 2 2 22 23 255.0 

82 CYP 199910 PANAYIOTOU Louisa **.CYP BFD 56 27 29 73 2 7 18 4 13 30 259.0 

83 JPN 202620 YAMAZAKI Ayaka **.JPN 29 44 44 40 34 12 17 60 11 9 26 266.0 

84 BUL 211112 U18 MARINOVA Kalina **.BUL 30 40 52 42 63 13 36 22 7 11 17 270.0 

85 GER 210928 U16 HARTENBERGER Elisa MV.012 YCW 61 BFD 61 47 28 29 22 9 24 9 35 8 272.0 

86 ITA 200100 PICARAZZI Margherita **.ITA 47 26 39 35 50 15 33 16 14 30 18 273.0 

87 HUN 213869 KIS-KAPIN Karina **.HUN 49 66 70 32 54 18 2 1 41 1 15 279.0 

88 GER 213672 U17 WESTERKAMP Anne-Lene MV.007 RSVM 47 48 43 24 71 19 34 34 5 26 5 285.0 

89 ITA 196644 U18 BERNARDONI Isotta **.ITA 49 15 65 44 35 6 24 3 39 32 45 292.0 

90 POL 195304 U15 PRUS-GLOWACKA Maria **.POL 23 53 53 25 38 45 47 14 12 3 42 302.0 

91 AUS 212941 GAVIN Joanne **.AUS BFD 24 26 49 64 11 DSQ 19 25 4 9 309.0 

92 HUN 203366 NOVAK Dorka **.HUN 31 48 77 36 55 46 19 20 34 12 13 314.0 

93 GBR 206488 ROCKETT Charlotte **.GBR 34 60 20 73 43 38 22 36 23 25 20 321.0 

94 SWE 212715 WERTON Matilda **.SWE 61 39 66 58 19 3 BFD 15 13 31 21 326.0 

95 CRO 211270 BORGIN Eleonore **.CRO 31 52 31 61 72 36 28 13 26 48 6 332.0 

96 SWE 211278 SAHLIN Svea **.SWE 57 68 31 52 64 16 14 41 21 15 22 333.0 

97 IRL 200143 COAKLEY Alana **.IRL 55 13 54 34 43 BFD 11 29 3 BFD 14 334.0 

98 POL 205297 KUCZYS Natalia **.POL BFD 65 45 38 52 1 6 RET 15 2 39 341.0 

99 CZE 212985 HIMMELOVA Klara **.CZE 44 64 22 42 41 8 BFD 23 38 47 16 345.0 

100 ESP 189415 RUIZ GIMENO Carla **.ESP 38 50 46 59 53 7 BFD 9 60 24 7 353.0 

101 AUS 212858 STANNAGE Sylvie **.AUS 53 31 40 48 31 9 1 46 17 RET DNC 354.0 

102 FRA 209213 FABEL Nina **.FRA 63 46 12 59 70 20 12 38 42 28 34 354.0 

103 POR 212141 NETO Lucia **.POR 40 53 24 50 25 39 BFD 54 6 23 46 360.0 

104 SWE 213739 SPARMAN Matilda **.SWE 10 67 69 64 66 5 BFD 32 10 17 28 368.0 

105 POL 195031 HANSLIK Olga **.POL 28 75 33 74 69 23 BFD 17 22 19 11 371.0 

106 USA 211726 WANG Emma **.USA 56 43 59 55 73 32 29 11 52 10 29 376.0 
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107 GER 213360 U16 GOMERCIC Dora N .079 WSCG 24 73 65 60 68 44 25 7 8 41 36 378.0 

108 RUS 202002 VOLOSHINA Elizaveta **.RUS 66 63 69 38 35 14 DNC 30 31 6 32 384.0 

109 POL 180701 KOCZAR Hanna **.POL 9 39 49 54 53 56 31 39 49 42 24 389.0 

110 GBR 213084 SNOOK Alice **.GBR 50 42 34 40 60 52 44 56 47 7 19 391.0 

111 GER 194665 U16 MEHNER Svenja BG.032 SCS 52 67 62 56 39 28 13 65 65 18 3 401.0 

112 ITA 214014 GUARAGNA Nicol **.ITA 65 37 71 54 46 41 30 10 51 34 38 406.0 

113 HUN 212044 VIDA Roza **.HUN BFD 14 42 60 52 BFD BFD 27 28 27 1 407.0 

114 FRA 194379 RADULIC Mailys **.FRA 43 20 59 63 60 BFD 41 5 66 20 40 417.0 

115 POL 197728 U17 PLACZKE Paulina **.POL 54 34 50 50 31 27 RET 48 27 54 47 422.0 

116 POL 195310 RASZKA Dominika **.POL 55 63 61 51 61 25 3 28 44 61 35 424.0 

117 POR 212135 ANTONIO Mara **.POR 46 69 18 66 44 33 32 33 30 BFD 56 427.0 

118 ESP 206336 FIGUERAS Paula **.ESP BFD 77 38 57 58 35 RDG 26 19 29 59 431.6 

119 NOR 204758 U17 BOEN Ingrid **.NOR BFD 55 45 17 39 RET 35 21 50 38 54 432.0 

120 FIN 213148 SODERBERG Mikaela **.FIN 62 14 55 72 72 17 21 59 29 33 BFD 434.0 

121 FRA 175336 OLIVE Gwladys **.FRA 53 57 67 25 57 54 40 35 18 45 62 446.0 

122 AUS 187456 GAVIN Jade **.AUS BFD 40 70 61 46 BFD 15 31 32 52 25 450.0 

123 ESP 201559 HORCAJADA Gabriela Tovar **.ESP 38 20 UFD 34 75 29 RET 6 48 63 61 452.0 

124 FRA 207693 LEROY Charlotte **.FRA 12 51 37 62 65 49 BFD 43 64 46 31 460.0 

125 AUS 212888 CALVERT Abbey **.AUS BFD 28 73 65 20 BFD 10 49 24 56 58 461.0 

126 ITA 204253 PRIVILEGGIO Anna Sofia **.ITA 56 56 58 18 11 53 BFD 47 43 BFD 44 464.0 

127 USA 206109 GEILEN Marina NW.002 DYC 23 18 52 53 59 BFD BFD 12 20 BFD RET 471.0 

128 POL 185706 SZYMCZAK Julia **.POL 50 77 29 47 47 40 26 72 58 51 53 473.0 

129 GER 208132 U15 HENSEL Linda B .100 TSG BFD 65 63 DSQ UFD 24 39 4 62 50 12 477.0 

130 IRL 213700 CUNNANE Ellie **.IRL BFD 59 50 57 48 43 8 68 BFD 16 52 479.0 

131 POL 214348 WIDOMSKA Zuzanna **.POL 57 35 66 71 21 48 37 50 71 60 37 482.0 

132 GBR 213720 DREWITT Isabella **.GBR 69 57 73 30 22 BFD 20 63 DNC 40 43 495.0 

133 BUL 209830 TODOROVA Yoana **.BUL BFD 25 55 73 71 55 16 DSQ 37 58 41 509.0 

134 POL 214225 DZIABA Amelia **.POL BFD 41 71 63 58 26 49 62 35 44 63 512.0 

135 POL 210221 DMOCHOWSKA Hanna **.POL 68 52 75 68 65 42 38 53 46 14 BFD 521.0 

136 HKG 211691 PAGE Sarah **.HKG BFD 26 25 71 54 BFD 23 51 DNC 43 DNC 527.0 

137 GER 203890 U15 ELBRANDT Sophie Isabel BG.058 RSN 52 70 63 67 62 58 27 52 67 31 50 529.0 

138 BEL 206994 U17 SWAELEN Manon **.BEL 60 71 67 66 56 BFD 18 25 54 49 DNC 544.0 

139 FIN 213934 INGET Helmi **.FIN BFD 45 40 56 49 57 BFD 44 61 36 BFD 544.0 

140 LAT 206360 HELGASARAH TOLSTIKA Leyla **.LAT 71 58 68 65 36 51 46 37 63 57 64 545.0 

141 CZE 203038 SVÃ­KOVA Barbora **.CZE 48 68 64 68 47 50 BFD 45 40 39 BFD 547.0 

142 HUN 208731 MOLNAR Lilla **.HUN 51 72 74 70 75 37 BFD 67 55 37 10 548.0 

143 POL 212648 TARNAWSKA Zuzanna **.POL 59 69 49 55 67 30 BFD 61 53 62 49 554.0 

144 UAE 207895 ADNAN AL MANSOORI Salama **.UAE 59 73 62 62 51 60 50 57 33 DNC 55 562.0 

145 POR 196519 SOUSA Rafaela **.POR 42 62 54 76 55 34 48 69 BFD BFD 51 569.0 

146 CZE 192635 U16 BAUEROVA MARKETA **.CZE BFD 60 48 72 70 62 BFD 58 36 53 33 570.0 

147 ITA 154974 LAURENZI Chiara **.ITA 72 76 60 64 49 31 BFD 64 70 66 27 579.0 

148 ESP 212166 CASTRO Daniela **.ESP 67 61 72 52 68 21 BFD 40 56 BFD BFD 593.0 

149 GBR 203290 WESLEY Jennifer **.GBR 74 70 56 75 76 59 43 55 57 59 57 605.0 

150 GBR 206490 WILLOWS Iona **.GBR 58 66 72 70 DNC 61 45 74 DNE 64 60 648.0 

151 POR 194449 PERES Luisa **.POR 61 75 60 67 77 BFD BFD 66 69 55 48 656.0 

152 POL 180733 MARCISZ Iga **.POL 73 72 76 39 69 BFD BFD 71 59 65 65 667.0 

153 GBR 203577 WOOD Jessica **.GBR 60 74 75 75 61 64 BFD 70 45 BFD BFD 680.0 

154 GBR 208120 U18 MAYNARD Ellie **.GBR 62 78 68 69 76 BFD BFD 75 72 67 BFD 723.0 

155 POR 197170 BENEDY Carlota **.POR 70 74 74 74 74 63 BFD 73 68 BFD BFD 726.0 
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